TOTEVISION   T: 206-623-6000  F: 206-623-6609  E: info@totevision.com   www.totevision.com
The one to watch™ 9.7” Public View Monitor
LED-1004IP-PVM
This LED-backlit monitor includes a low profile, built-in IP
camera for displaying and capturing activity in front of the
monitor. This model is an ideal small screen theft deterrent
device.
Specifications subject to change.
Specifications
Mount VESA 75 x 75mm and 100 x 100mm;
Removable Deskstand
HD Compatible Yes
Anti Glare Coating Yes; 3mm non-glare top glass is optional
Case Durable Metal
IR Remote Control Yes (Optional)
Native Aspect Ratio 4:3
Visible Screen Size (WH) 7.8" x 5.9” / 196.6 x 147.5mm
Resolution 1024(H) x 768(V)
Brightness Rating 350 cd/m² (Nit)
Contrast Ratio 800:1
Dot Pitch 0.264(H) x 0.264(V)mm
Color Depth 262,144
Number of Pixels 786,432
Response Time 25ms (Rising/Falling)
Viewing Angle (L/R/T/B) 89/89/89/89 degrees
Digital Signal Processing 3D Comb Filter and 3D De-Interlace
Operating Temp 32 ~ 122°F / 0 ~ 50°C
Power Requirements 12VDC; 3A; Negative Ground
Power Consumption 36 Watts (Max)
Video Output (IP Camera) x1 RJ45
Camera Image Sensor ¼” 1.0 MP progressive CMOS
Camera Resolution 1280x720p@30fps
Frame Rate 720x480@30fps
Video Camera Compression H.264 high profile; MPEG4; M-JPEG
Minimum Illumination Color: 0.2Lux@F1.2; B/W: 0.05Lux@F1.2
Ethernet 10/100M Auto
Browser IE 8.0 or higher
Alarm Trigger File upload via FTP; notify via Email
Security Protection ID/Password
Users Supports 9 users
Power x1 2.1mm DC Input
Weight Net: 4.4 lbs / 2 kg; Gross: 7.5 lbs / 3.4 kg
Benefits
Built-in IP camera with auto and manual electronic shutter
Camera captures and sends 720p high definition image
3D Comb Filter for better picture quality
Secure access with password protection
Aesthetically designed and durable metal case